2020 Obamacare
Income Grid

Family Size Maximum Income
1 $49,960
$67,640
$85,320
$103,000
$120,680
$138,360

O Ol Bk~ WD

Families at or below the above annual incomes receive ACA tax credits
Families with annual incomes greater than the above will NOT receive
any ACA tax credits

The above income levels are based on the Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
from Line 7 of The Federal tax Form 1040

Untaxed Social Security retirement income and tax-exempt interest are
added to Line 7 of the 1040 tax form

State tax refunds are included as income — Line 10 of tax Form 1040

Insurance

GOEBEL Financial
Medicare

131 N Rolling Meadows Dr., Suite A Fond du Lac W1 54937
Phone: (920) 921-7526 Email: info@goebelins.com Website: goebelins.com



mailto:info@goebelins.com

