## 2020 Obamacare Income Grid

Family Size	Maximum Income
1	\$49,960
2	\$67,640
3	\$85,320
4	\$103,000
5	\$120,680
6	\$138,360

- Families at or below the above annual incomes receive ACA tax credits
- Families with annual incomes greater than the above will NOT receive any ACA tax credits
- The above income levels are based on the Adjusted Gross Income (AGI) from Line 7 of The Federal tax Form 1040
- Untaxed Social Security retirement income and tax-exempt interest are added to Line 7 of the 1040 tax form
- State tax refunds are included as income Line 10 of tax Form 1040



131 N Rolling Meadows Dr., Suite A Fond du Lac WI 54937Phone: (920) 921-7526Email: info@goebelins.comWebsite: goebelins.com